
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: County of Travis Effective Date 10/1/2020

700 Lavaca, Suite 800 Contract No. 2015-248

Austin, TX  78701

Contract Interlocal Purchasing Agreement

with Travis County

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Amendment 1

                                    YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

This agreement shall be renewed for one (1) additional five (5) year period, beginning October 1, 2020 and

continuing through and including September 30, 2025. (Renewal 1 of 1)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

County of Travis Collin County Administration Building

700 Lavaca, Suite 800 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

Austin, TX  78701 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB

TITLE: Purchasing Agent

DATE: DATE: 

2015-596-09-14

 Court Order No.:

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7B73D2E6-9DE4-48C4-B18F-0190BE963465

Sam Biscoe

9/15/2020

Travis County Judge


		2020-09-15T11:46:21-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




